
MPH DUAL DEGREE
PRACTICUM REFERENCE
DOCUMENT

SUMMIT

CONFERENCE TRACK
Students in the MPH-MSN program will follow the GW
School of Nursing Requirements. Students will meet
with their GWSPH Advisor to discuss the Practicum
process.

PROGRAM DIRECTORS
George Gray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .gmgray@gwu.edu

Karla Bartholomew.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .MDMPH@gwu.edu

For more information, please visit HTTPS://PUBLICHEALTH.GWU.EDU/ACADEMICS/PROGRAMS/JOINT-PROGRAMS

Implementation plan
Communication strategy

Students in the MPH-MD program use their MD Summit
#4 as their Practicum experience and build off of the
activities completed within the Summit to be applied
to their Practicum. 

Deliverables:

Students will meet with
their GWSPH Advisor (see
contact info below) to
discuss the Practicum
process.

GW NURSING

SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS

PROGRAM ADVISOR
Laura Vasisko. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . lvasisko@email .gwu.edu

M P H - M DM P H - M DM P H - M DACCELERATED TRACK

PROGRAM DIRECTOR
Howard Straker. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .cl ick here to send an email .

M P H - P AM P H - P AM P H - P A

PROGRAM DIRECTOR
Joyce Knestr ick. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . jknestr ick77@gwu.edu

PROGRAM ADVISOR
Christ iana Ebiasah. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .cebiasah@gwu.edu

M P H  -  M S NM P H  -  M S NM P H  -  M S N

Students in the MPH-PA Program are in an accelerated
MPH program and complete a practicum generally in
their first fall of the program. Students will meet with
their Practice Team (PD) to discuss the Practicum
process.

TRADITIONAL PRACTICUM TRACK
Students in the following programs will follow the traditional Practicum requirements. Students will meet with

their Practice Team (PDs) to discuss the process.

MPH-BS
PROGRAM DIRECTORS

All ison Sylvestsky [EXNS] 

    asylvets@gwu.edu

Elizabeth Gray [BSPH]

    egray11@gwu.edu

MPH-MHA

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

Jane Thorpe

    j thorpe@gwu.edu

MPH-JD/LLM

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

Joel Teitelbaum

     joelt@gwu.edu

MPH-MA

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

Sarah Baird

    sbaird@gwu.edu

https://publichealth.gwu.edu/academics/programs/joint-programs
http://apps.smhs.gwu.edu/smhs/facultydirectory/sendemail.cfm?empName=Howard%20Straker&FacID=2045036306

